U.S. Department of Justice
Office of Justice Programs

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:45

9:55

10:40

11:00

11:30

12:40

1:00

1:40

Science Advisory Board Meeting
July 17, 2014

810 7' Street, NW Washington DC
3" Floor Main Conference Room

Welcome/Administrative Issues
Al Blumstein, Chair, OJP Science Advisory Board
Phelan Wyrick, Designated Federal Officer

Science and Practice at OJP
Karol Mason, Assistant Attorney General, Office of Justice Programs

Updates and Discussions

National Center on Community Trust and Justice
Ed Chung, Office of the Assistant Attorney General

Break

OJJDP Response to the National Academies’ Reforming Juvenile Justice: A
Developmental Approach

Robert Listenbee, Administrator, Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency
Prevention

OJJDP Subcommittee Report and Discussion
Mark Lipsey, Subcommittee Chair

Federal Evidence-Based Clearinghouses
Thom Feucht, Executive Senior Science Advisor, National Institute of Justice

Lunch on your own

BJA Subcommittee Report and Discussion
Ed Mulvey, Subcommittee Chair

Diagnostic Center

Katherine Darke Schmitt, Policy Advisor, Office of the Assistant Attorney
General

Amy Staubs, Policy Advisor, Office of the Assistant Attorney General

BJS Subcommittee Report and Discussion
Rick Rosenfeld, Subcommittee Chair

1



U.S. Department of Justice
Office of Justice Programs

2:00

2:30

2:50

3:00

3:45

4:00

Forensic Science Research
Greg Ridgeway, Acting Director, National Institute of Justice

NI1J Subcommittee Report and Discussion
David Weisburd, Subcommittee Chair

Break

Science Advisory Board: Role and Activities Going Forward

Karol Mason, Assistant Attorney General, Office of Justice Programs

Phelan Wyrick, Science Policy Advisor, Office of the Assistant Attorney General

Closing Remarks

Adjourn



