

Science Advisory Board Meeting July 17, 2014

810 7th Street, NW Washington DC 3rd Floor Main Conference Room

8:30	Welcome/Administrative Issues
	Al Blumstein, Chair, OJP Science Advisory Board Phelan Wyrick, Designated Federal Officer
	Thomas Wyster, Designated Federal Officer
8:45	Science and Practice at OJP
	Karol Mason, Assistant Attorney General, Office of Justice Programs
	<u>Updates and Discussions</u>
9:00	National Center on Community Trust and Justice Ed Chung, Office of the Assistant Attorney General
9:45	Break
9:55	OJJDP Response to the National Academies' Reforming Juvenile Justice: A Developmental Approach Robert Listenbee, Administrator, Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency Prevention
10:40	OJJDP Subcommittee Report and Discussion Mark Lipsey, Subcommittee Chair
11:00	Federal Evidence-Based Clearinghouses Thom Feucht, Executive Senior Science Advisor, National Institute of Justice
11:30	Lunch on your own
12:40	BJA Subcommittee Report and Discussion Ed Mulvey, Subcommittee Chair
1:00	Diagnostic Center Katherine Darke Schmitt, Policy Advisor, Office of the Assistant Attorney General Amy Staubs, Policy Advisor, Office of the Assistant Attorney General
1:40	BJS Subcommittee Report and Discussion Rick Rosenfeld, Subcommittee Chair



2:00	Forensic Science Research Greg Ridgeway, Acting Director, National Institute of Justice
2:30	NIJ Subcommittee Report and Discussion David Weisburd, Subcommittee Chair
2:50	Break
3:00	Science Advisory Board: Role and Activities Going Forward Karol Mason, Assistant Attorney General, Office of Justice Programs Phelan Wyrick, Science Policy Advisor, Office of the Assistant Attorney General
3:45	Closing Remarks
4:00	Adjourn